
SIEM 

Sr. 

No. 

CAYml: 2022-2023 

3 

4 

7 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 
Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 

Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
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Student Name 

Aniket Pande 

DEPARTMENT OF EnTC ENGINEERING 

Tayade Chetan 
Bhagawat 

Priya Kshatriya 

Aishwarya Sanjay Deore 

Priya Jagtap 

Shaikh Arabaj Abdul 
Raheman 

Dipti Sharma 

Karan Ugale 

Gauri Mishra 

Sandip Foundation's 

Aditi Blhadane 

TPO,SIEM 

Placement Summary 

Dr. Prasad P.Kulkarni 

University 
Serial No. 

72173308F 

72034472H 

72173304C 

72173290K 

72173300L 

721733 13B 

72173315J 

7203447SB 

72173306K 

72173285C 

nsltule 

Discipline 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

Year of 

passing 
from 

Institute 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

On/Off 

Campu 
S 

Placem 
ent 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

: 
On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

SNCIDAL 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

Prof. (Dr) Dipak P.Patil 
Pringipal ,SIEM 

SANDIP 
FOUNDATION 

Name of the 

Employer 

STR Umed 
Solutions Private 

Limited Gujarat 

Piramal Housing 
Finance Limited 

IB Automation 

IB Automation 

Virtuoso 
Optoelectronics 
Ltd 

Virtuoso 

Optoelectronics 
Ltd 

HDFC AMC 

ATOS 

Valeo 

Faurecia 

Sandip lnsiu o;uiy & Managemer 
Mahiravani, Nashik - 422 213 
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14 

l6 

1) 

20 

3 

23 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 
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Bhav sar Shivani Prakash 7217328M 

Priti Chavanke 

Niraj Kanmojia 

Mandar Anil 
Wamborkar 

Arun Sharma 

Atul Paikrao 

DEPARTMENT OF EnTC ENGINEERING 

Dhotre Sharda Ashok 

Gumbade Archana 
Madhukar 

Praksh Ramrao Kale 

Ikra AritShaikh 

Aditya Dighe 

Sandip Foundation's 

Sartraz Ansari 

Utkarsh Patil 

Dr. Prasad P.Kulkarni 
TPO,SIEM 

72173289F 

72173303E 

7217330M 

7217329|H 

72173283G 

72173292F 

7217329SL 

72173302G 

72173298SE 

7217328OB 

72173301J 

71919749L 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On Dhoot 

SANDIP 

Campus Transmission 

FOUNDAI0N 

On 

Campus 

HFFC 

On 

Campus 

Valeo 

On Dhoot 

On 

Campus 

HFFC 

On Dhoot 

Campus Transmission 

On 

On Dhoot 

Campus Transmission 

On Dhoot 

Prof. DA Dipak P.Patil 
Principal sÊM 
eRCCIPAL 

Quality Kiosk 

Planet Spark 

IB Automation 

Dhoot 

Transmission 

Dhoot 

CampusTransmission 

Sandip Institue of Eaheering & Management 
Mahiravani, Nashik -422 213 

Campus Transmission 

Campus| Transmission 



SEM 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

3 

36 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 
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Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
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Tejas Chandrakant 
Dangare 

Shaikh Sohil Nasir 

DEPARTMENT OF EnTC ENGINEERING 

Rupali Suresl1 Ghule 

Suraj Vaishnav Walekar 

Sanvatsarkar 

Bhagyashree Sanjay 

Satish 
Sonkamble Deepali 

Mani Tripathi Amit 
Punyatma 

Borade Mahesh Ashok 

Aniket Sonwane 

Prerna Gosavi 

Tiwari Divyanshu 
Jayshankar 

Sandip Foundation's 

Akash Baban Suradkar 

Farddin Firoz Khan 

721733IM 

7217331OH 

72173314L En'T'C 

Dr. Prasad P.Kulkarni 
TPO,SIEM 

7217331 8C 

721733|IF 

72173317E 

72034420E 

72173288H 

7203437OE 

72173309D 

72034474D 

72173282J 

7217329B 

Mana 

EnTC 

SIEM 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

SANDIP 

Prof. (Dry Dipak .Patil 
PM 

Gognte 
ElectroSystem 
Pvt Ltd 

Property Pistol 

Qspider 

Qspider 

Property Pistol 

Piramal Housing 
CampusFinance 

Property Pistol 

Energy Experts 

Chimato 

Just Dial 

IB Automation 

IB Automation 

IB Automation 

Sandp Institute of Engineering & Managemen1 
Mahiravani, Nashlk 422 213 
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No. 

2 

3 

4 
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CAYm2: 2021-2022 

Gunjal Priyanka 
Ganesh 

DEPARTMENT OF EnTC ENGINEERING 

Biradar Ashok 

Shankargauda 

Sagar Wagh 

Student Name 

Phatangare Suraj Subhash 

Mahale Akash Satish 

Rathod Akshay Vitthal 

Patil Prajakta Laxman 

Ahire Ritu Vinayak 

Gosavi Pooja Vijay 

Rajput Pooja Jaypalsingh 

SAYED SAYED MOHD 
KAIF 

Sandip Foundation's 

Dr. Prasad P.Kulkarni 
TPO,SIEM 

72173296J 

7217328K 

71919783L 

University 
Serial No. 

71919758K 

72008603F 

71919767J 

71919744K 

71919582K 

72008607J 

71919763F 

72008604D 

ng 

SIEM 

EnTC 

'Vusøt 

EnTC 

Discipline 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

Year of 

passing 
from 

Institute 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On/Off 

Campus 
Placeme 

nt 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

Prof. DADDipak P.Pai 
Principal ,SIEM 

PRINCIPAL 

SANDIP 
FOUN DATON 

Property Pistol 

Chimato 

IB Automation 

Name of the 

Employer 

Fox Solutions Pvt 
Ltd 

Sandip Institute of Engineering & Management Mahiravani, Nashik -422 213 

Infosys 

Infosys 

Pentagon Space 
Pvt Ltd 

Qspider 

Wipro 

TCS Ninja 

Wipro 



SIEM 

|7 

I8 

|9 

20 
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Borse Kachan Dinkur 719106||O 

(iuge Vaishnavi kajeslh 

Purval Patil 

Suyog daykumar 
(haudhary 

DEPARTMENT OF EnTC ENGINEERING 

Swapuil haugale 

Biraris Chctana llenr) 

Sukshi Mshakar 

Judhuy Ralul Lasnn 

Dlunal Bhagyasbree 
Jeetenda 

Tiwari Shiwesh 
Rajeshkumar 

Bagul Vruslhablh Mukesh 

Shinde Yutika Prndiprao 

Bodake Sukshi 

Yush Shalh 

Sandip Foundation's 

DPrusad P.Kulkurni 
TPO,SEM 

7191965|F 

71919790 

72008606L. 

71919619B 

7191960SB 

71813488F 

72008602H 

71844425G 

71844949F 

7172308ID 

71919792K 

7184338B 

71844878C 

SIEM 

EnTC 

EnTC 

BnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 
On 

Campus 
On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

PRINCIPAL 

On 

Campus 

Prof. (Dr.) Nipak PPatil 
Principa,SEM 

SANDP 

Wipro 

Wipro 

Pentagon Space 
Pvt Ltd 

Infosys 

On 
Campus Transmission 

Infosys 

Mahindra and 
Mahindra 

Pentagon Space 
Pvt Ltd 

Sanckp Institue of Engineering & Managemen 
Mahiravani, Nashlk - 422 213 

IBM 

Wipro 

Dhoot 

Pentagon Space 
Pvt Ltd 

Pentagon Space 
Pvt Ltd 

Pentagon Space 
Pyt Ltd 

Dhoot 
Transmission 
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Sr. 
No. 

CAYm3:2020-2021 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 
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DEPARTMENT OF EnTC ENGINEERING 

Kushal Gaikwad 

Student Name 

Patil Pratiksha Balu 

Sable Nayan Nanaji 

Suyog Ekhande 

Chandrika Nayna Govind 

Kale Mayur Ashok 

Medage Seema 
Dnyaneshwar 

Mayuresh Dattatray Agale 

Ingale Aniket Jagannath 

Sandip Foundation's 

Khoche Prankita Ajay 

Pathare Joyce Kiran 

412016208 

Dr. Prasad P.Kulkarni 
TPO,SIEM 

University 
Serial No. 

71844764G 

71936766C 

71747175G 

71936759L 

71936753M 

71936757D 

71936756F 

71936749C 

71936755H 

7193676IB 

Manageg 
SIEM 

EnTC 

Discipline 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

2021-2022 

Year of 

passing 
from 

Institute 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

On 

Campus 

On/Off 

Campus 
Placemen 

t 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

SANDIP 

Principal ,SIEM 
PRINCIPAL 

FOUNDATION 

Prof. (Dr.) bipekP.Patil 

On 

Campus 

CampusTransmission 

Siddhi Equipment 
Nashik 

Name of the 

Sandip Instituk of Engineering & Managemen 
Mahiravani, Nashlk - 422 213 

Employer 

ATOS 

Dhoot 

Transmission 

Dhoot 
Transmission 

Dhoot 

Dhoot 
Transmission 

Dhoot 

Transmission 

Dhoot 

Transmission 

Dhoot 
Transmission 

Dhoot 

Transmission 

Dhoot 

Transmission 
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13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 
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Thankar Rajashree 
Ganesh 

DEPARTMENT OF EnTC ENGINEERING 

Bagul Vaishnavi Ravindra 

Amrale Komal Sharad 

Navale Rutuja 
Dnyaneshwar 

Gharate Gauri Anil 

Joshi Prajakta Vikas 

Joshi Sayali Kailas 

Patil Ashwini Kishor 

Pawar Jayesh Namdev 

Kshitij Dilip Ghodekar 

Ugale Shivani Prakash 

Sandip Foundation's 

Patil Nilesh Sharad 

Pooja Sanjeev Sutar 

71844943G 

71936742F 

7193674 |H 

71936758B 

71936748E 

7193675IE 

71936752C 

71936762L 

71936764G 

71844608K 

71936770M 

71844736M 

71844809L 

Dr. Prasad P. Kulkarns 
TPO,SIEM SIEM 

YIusert 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

Sanp iasA 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

PRINCPAL 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

SANDIP 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

Prof. (Dr.) Wipak.Patil 
Principak,ZIEM 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

oUNDATION 

Dhoot 

Transmission 

ny & Managemen 
Mahiravani, Nashlk - 422 213 

Face Prep. 

Mahindra & 
Mahindra 

Mahindra & 
Mahindra 

QSPIDERS 

QSPIDERS 

QSPIDERS 

QSPIDERS 

Siddhi 

Electronics 
Nashik 

Synoriq 

TietoEVRY 

Dhoot 
Transmission 

Dhoot 

Transmission 
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24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 
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DEPARTMENT OF EnTC ENGINEERING 

Shahane Aditya Santosh 71844879M EnTC 

Ahire Pooja Nimba 

Pagar Saloni Rajendra 

Waghulde Yamini 
Avinash 

Kotkar Vipul Sunil 

Khandbahale Varsha 
Sudam 

Donde Piyuslh Sitaranm 

Fulare Shalaka 
Nandkislhor 

Gavali Gayatri Ramesh 

Shirsath Kaveri 
Gorakshanath 

Sonawane Mayuri Sanjay 

Sandip Foundation's 

Bairagi Nilesh Ramdas 

KORDE SHYAMALA 
DHAROJI 

Dr. Prasad P. Kulka 
TPO,SIEM 

7193674OK 

71936760D 

71936772H 

71650720B 

71936754K 

71936744B 

71936746) 

71936747G 

71936768K 

71936769H 

71936743D 

71844599G 

SIEM 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-202| 

2020-2021 

2020-202 1 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-202 1 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

PRINCIPAL 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

Prof. (Dr.) DipakP.Patil 
Principal ,SIEM 

SANDIP 
OUNDATION 

Dhoot 

Transnmission 

Sanip Institue ot Engieering & Managemer 
MahiravanN, Nashlk -422 213 

Dhoot 
Transmission 

Dhoot 

Transmision 

QSPIDERS 

ATOS 

Pentagon Space 
Pvt Ltd 

Pentagon Space 
Pvt Ltd 

Pentagon Space 
Pvt Ltd 

Cyber success 

Cognizant 

Cognizant 

Lido 

Cognizant 



SIEM 

43 

47 

48 

Dusane 
Vaibhavi Chaygan 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 
Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 

Phone: (02594) 222 9H1/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
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Jangan Umashankar 
Bhausalch 

DEPARTMENT OF EnTC ENGINEERING 

Nelu Kalaktar Bhugat 

Patil Shraddha 
ChandrakAnt 

Akash Shinde 

Patel Asiya Noorabmed 

Patil Shailesh Dilip 

Rune Muyur Rajendra 

Kolhe Anit 

Rane Tnuja Kishor 

ANIKET DATTATRAY 

GHOTEKAR 

Yogita Khandblhale 

Sandip foundation's 

Guldagad Swamini 
Babasahetb 

Dr. Prsad P.Kulkurni 
TPO,SIEM 

719367451, 

71936750G 

71428754H 

71936763J 

71844599G 

7|844732) 

7184477|K 

71844827J 

71844828G 

71844594F 

71747179K 

71844989E 

7174718IM 

SIEM 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

EnTC 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

Campus 

On 

SANDIP 

Prof. (Dr.) Dipak PPatil 
PrincipabSIEM 

PRINCIPAL 

Accenture 

LG Electronics 

Dhoot 
Transmission 

Face Prep. 

Dhoot 
Transmission 

Pentagon Space 
Pvt Ltd 

Pentagon Space 
Pvt Ltd 

Esmart Energy 
Solutions 

Pentagon Space 
Pvt Ltd 

Dhoot 
Transmission 

eSmart Energy 
Solution Ltd 

Siddhi 

Equipments 

Mahavir 
2020-2021 Campus Polytechnic 

Sandip Institue of Engineering & Management 
Mahiravani, Nashlk - 422 213 



SIEM 

S0 

51 

Rajendra 
Khaimar Mahendra 

Rahul Nair 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 
Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 

Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
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Sandip Foundation's 

DEPARTMENT OF EnTC ENGINEERING 

Dr. Pasad P.Kulkani 
TPO,SIHM 

71844573C 

412012240 

SIEM 

EnTC 

EnTC 

2020-2021 

2020-202 1 

On 

Campus 

On 

SANDIP 

Prof. (Dr.) Nipak P.Patil 
Principat ,SIEM 

PRINCIPAL 

FGUN AFION 

Siddhi 

Campus Equipments 

Dhoot 
Transmision 

Sancap lnalitue of Engineerng & Managenen 
Mahiravani Nashlk 422 213 
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